Modlight70 Pro buzzer
4 tones
Art.No.: 4000-76070-1100004
Weight: 0.065
Country of origin: ID
Model designation: Modlight70 Pro BUZZER
Buzzer modules
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27371200
ECLASS-6.1 27371237
ECLASS-7.0 27371237
ECLASS-8.0 27371237
ECLASS-9.0 27371237
ECLASS-10.1 27371237
ECLASS-11.1 27371237
ECLASS-12.0 27371237
ETIM-5.0 EC001152
customs tariff number 85318070
customs tariff number 85318070
GTIN 4048879752497